GRADINICOMPLETI IN GRIGLIATO ELETTROFORGIATO

Tipo a bullonare zincati

Destinazione
d'uso

PP certificato

Peso
Kg/cad.

12,7
4
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5
9
6.3

4

4,

Forature
D (mm)

180

125

125

125
125

A (mm)

318
265
265
2

65

305

Lunghezza, Pedata
B (mm)

1200

700
800

00

9
1000

Piatto
portante
Hx$S
30x2

25x2

Maglia

15x76

25x76
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